
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(3) NIKOLAOS VERGINIS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

3:18.124 

1:31.008 

1:29.352 

1:32.035 

1:29.889 

1:29.755 

1:29.298 

Diff 

+1:48.826 

+1.710 

+0.054 

+2.737 

+0.591 

+0.457 

Time of Day 

13:43:03.165 

13:44:34.173 

13:46:03.525 

13:47:35.560 

13:49:05.449 

13:50:35.204 

13:52:04.502 

Printed: 15/05/2021 14:03:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY 

SATURDAY 

MEDIUM 3 

Practice started at 13:39:42 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

15/05/2021 13:40 


