



## SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY

SATURDAY MEDIUM 3							Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km					
							15/05/2021 13:40					
Practice	started at	13:39:42										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	
3) NIKOLAO	S VERGINIS											
1	3:18.124	+1:48.826	13:43:03.165									
2	1:31.008 1:29.352	+1.710 +0.054	13:44:34.173 13:46:03.525									
4	1:32.035	+2.737	13:47:35.560									
5	1:29.889	+0.591	13:49:05.449									
6	1:29.755	+0.457	13:50:35.204									
7	1:29.298		13:52:04.502									

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

**CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:** 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

Licensed to: SerresCircuit

www.mylaps.com